
LIST OF ATTORNEYS REPRESENTING DBSI INVESTORS AS OF JANUARY 20, 2009 
 

Buchalter Nemer 
18400 Von Karman Avenue, Suite 800, Irvine, CA 
92612-0514.  Contact: Jeffrey Garfinkle 
(jgarfinkle@buchalter.com) 
 

Campbell & Wells 
Campbell, 2155 Louisiana Blvd, N.E., Suite 10300, 
Albuquerque, New Mexico 87110, 505-766-9926, John 
S. Campbell 
 

Cowan Liebowitz 
Cowan, Liebowitz & Latman, P.C., 1133 Avenue of 
the Americas, New York, NY 10036-6799, 212-790-
9200, Simon Gerson 
 

David Goodman & Madole 
David, Two Lincoln Centre, 5420 LBJ Freeway, Suite 
1200, Dallas, Texas 75240, 972-991-0889, Kyle W. 
Johnson 
 

Davis Wright Tremaine, LLP 
1300 S.W. Fifth Avenue, Suite 2300, Portland, OR 
97201, 503-241-2300.  Contact: James Waggoner 
(jimwaggoner@dwt.com); Coni Rathbone 
(conirathbone@dwt.com); Ivy Grey 
(ivygrey@dwt.com) 
 

Draper & Goldberg 
1500 North French Street, 2nd Floor, Wilmington, DE 
19801, 302-339-8800.  Contact: Adam Hiller 
(adamh@drapgold.com). 
 

Fox Rothschild 
Citizens Bank Center, 919 North Market Street, 
Suite 1300, Wilmington, DE 19899-2323, 302-654-
7444.  Contact: Seth Niederman 
(sneiderman@foxrothchild.com) 
 

Freeborn & Peters 
311 South Wacker Drive, Suite 3000, Chicago, IL 60606-
6677, 312-360-6000.  Contact: Thomas Fawkes 
(tfawkes@freebornpeters.com); Edward Hannon 
(ehannon@freebornpeters.com). 
 

Good, Wildman, Hegness & Walley 
Good, Wildman: 5000 Campus Drive, Newport 
Beach, CA 92660, 949-833-0633.  Contact: Robert 
Dyess, Jr: (rwdyess@cs.com) 
 

Gregory Kaplan, PLC 
Kaplan, 7 East Second Street, Richmond, Virginia, 804-
423-7921.  Contact: Troy Savenko 
(tsavenko@gregkaplaw.com); Christopher J. Hoctor 
(choctor@gregkaplaw.com). 
 

Hoover Penrod 
342 S. Main Street, Harrisonburg, VA 22801, 540-
433-2444.  Contact: Dale Davenport 
(ddavenport@hooverpenrod.com) 
 

Jackson DeMarco 
Jackson DeMarco Tidus Peckenpaugh, Westlake Village 
Office, 2815 Townsgate Road, Suite 200, Westlake 
Village, CA 91361, 805-230-0023, Glenn A. Fuller 
 

Maddin, Hauser, Wartell, Roth & Heller, PC 
Third Floor Essex Centre, 28400 Northwestern 
Highway, Southfield, MI 48034-8004, 248-827-
1874.  Contact Michael Leib 
(msl@maddinhauser.com). 
 

Mangiantini Law Firm 
Paul Mangiantini & David M. Fogg, 1191 E. Iron Eagle 
Drive, Suite 200; Eagle, ID 83616, 208-246-8848. 
Contact: Paul Mangiantini (pman@msmalegal.com); 
David Fogg (david@fogglawoffice.com). 
 

Morris, Nichols, Arsht & Tunnell 
Morris, 1201 North Market Street, P.O. Box 1347, 
Wilmington, DE, 19899-1347, 302-658-9200. 
Contact: Derek C. Abbott (dabbott@mnat.com); 
Curtis S. Miller (cmiller@mnat.com). 
 

Parsons Behle & Latimer 
201 South Main Street, Suite 1800, Salt Lake City, UT 
84111, 801-532-6111.  Contact: Michael Petrogeorge 
(mpetrogeorge@parsonsbehle.com). 
 

Paul Piaskoski, group leader for TICs 
Paul & Wendy Piaskoski, 16003 N. Tabasco Circle, 
Fountain Hills, AZ 85268-1258, 480-836-1770 
 

Stradley Ronon Stevens & Young 
300 Delaware Avenue, Suite 800, P.O. Box 2170, 
Wilmington, DE 19801.  Contact: Michael Migliore 
(mmigliore@stradley.com) 
 



 

 

Sullivan Hazeltine Allinson 
4 East 8th Street, Suite 400, Wilmington, DE 
19801, 302-428-8191.  Contact: Bill Sullivan 
(bsullivan@sha-llc.com). 
 

Taylor English Duma, LLP 
1600 Parkwood Circle, Suite 400, Atlanta, GA 30339, 
770-434-6868. Contact: Gail Kinney (gkinney@taylor-
busch.com). 
 

Thompson & Knight 
One Arts Plaza, 1722 Routh Street, Suite 1500, 
Dallas, Texas 75201, 214-969-1700.  Contact: 
Kevin Thomason (kevin.thomason@tklaw.com); 
Sean Hawkins (sean.hawkins@tklaw.com). 
 

Wood Maines & Noland 
Wood, 4121 Wilson Blvd., Suite 101, Arlington, Virginia 
22203-4143  703-465-2361, Barry D. Wood 
 

 


